Fees, scholarships and bursaries



Citipointe's Schedule of Fees for 2024 is designed to be an all-inclusive tuition fee and will cover all curriculum-related activities. The tuition fees quoted can be paid annually, by term or by smaller, more frequent payment via Edstart. edstart.com.au/citipointe

The tuition fee will be inclusive of:

- day excursions
- · weekly sport
- year level camps (with the exception of tourist or elective activities)
- secondary curriculum camps
- · government examination fees
- · academic competition fees

Items that are outside the all-inclusive fee and attract an additional fee are:

- certain co-curricular and extracurricular sports and activities
- tutoring through Citipointe Christian College Academy and with the College's Academy of the Arts
- international travel under the International Student
 Á
- musical instrument hire
- sessions with the Independant Study Centre

No refunds can be made for events not attended

TUITION FEES

PREPARATORY TO YEAR 6	YEARS 7 - 9	YEARS 10 - 12
\$10,310	\$13,350	\$14,640

Fee rises are usually kept within the range of 5-10 percent.

TRANSPORTATION TO AND FROM THE COLLEGE

1 child	2 children	3 children	4 children	5 children
\$3,500	\$4,570	\$5,020	\$5,130	\$5,290
per year	per year	per year	per year	per year

The College operates its own bus service and the fee is for a place on the bus.

TEXTBOOKS AND STATIONERY

Secondary textbooks do not need to be purchased because of the College's textbook hire scheme (including electronic textbooks).

SCHOLARSHIPS—ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

Following the interview process, offers will be made in